
Tarification
Stationnement

Durée Tarif
Moins de 2 heures Gratuit

3,25 $

5,50 $

28,25 $

56,75 $

2 h à 3 h 59

4 h et plus

Forfait hebdomadaire

Forfait mensuel

Tarification des usagers 2025-2026

MRC de Témiscouata, Les Basques, La Matapédia, La Matanie, 
Kamouraska, La Mitis
Entrée en vigueur : 1er avril 2025




